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Certificate
Holder:

Scope:

Standard:

FOUNDATION FOR RESEARCH

AND TECHNOLOGY - HELLAS
«PRAXI NETWORK»

N. PLASTIRA 100, VASSILIKA VOUTON, HERAKLION, CRETE
GR-700 13, GREECE

CONSULTING SERVICES, STUDIES, TRAINING AND
KNOWLEDGE TRANSFER, NETWORKING AND
TECHNOLOGY BROKERAGE SERVICES, RESEARCH,
INNOVATION AND DEVELOPMENT INFORMATION
SERVICES, PROJECT TECHNICAL SUPPORT AND
MANAGEMENT, DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF ICT
SYSTEMS, CLUSTER MANAGEMENT

ISO 9001:2015

The Certification Body LETRINA S.A. certifies that the Quality Management
System of the above company has been assessed and found to conform with the
requirements of the aforementioned standard

Certificate No:

First Issued on:
Issued on:
Valid until:

MS Certification
No of Certificate 12 - 7

340863169

06/09/2023
06/09/2023
05/09/2026

Managing Director
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